LTC4415EMSE#PBF Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number LTC4415EMSE#PBF-DG
Manufacturer Analog Devices Inc.
Manufacturer Product Number LTC4415EMSE#PBF
Description IC OR CTRLR SRC SELECT 16MSOP
Detailed Description OR Controller Source Selector Switch P-Channel 2:2
 16-MSOP-EP

*ADJACENT PINS ON THE FOUR CORNERS ARE FUSED TOGETHER INTERNALLY.
Pin Configuration
Order Information
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC4415EDHC#PBF LTC4415EDHC#TRPBF 4415 16-Lead (5mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LTC4415IDHC#PBF LTC4415IDHC#TRPBF 4415 16-Lead (5mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LTC4415EMSE#PBF LTC4415EMSE#TRPBF 4415 16-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LTC4415IMSE#PBF LTC4415IMSE#TRPBF 4415 16-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
Consult LTC Marketing for parts specified with wider operating temperature ranges. *The temperature grade is identified by a label on the shipping container.
Consult LTC Marketing for information on non-standard lead based finish parts.
For more information on lead free part marking, go to: http://www.linear.com/leadfree/
For more information on tape and reel specifications, go to: http://www.linear.com/tapeandreel/